Postfach 148
Telefon 062 / 285 75 75
Telefax 062 / 285 74 74
Vogt AG
CH-4654 Lostorf
Switzerland
Vogt  Verbindungstechnik
Artikel-Nr. Werkzeuge

MS   = Messing
Oberflächenbehandlung: Code
bl = blank ( 0 )
ag = versilbert ( 1 )
ni = vernickelt ( 5 )
sn = verzinnt ( 7 )
Bestellbeispiel
Exemple de commande:
Example of order:
450006.67
(4500/06  MS sn)
➔
Artikel-Nr. Werkzeuge
mm2 Numéro d'article øD1 øD2 L1 S Stand.- Outils
(AWG) Part-No. mm mm mm mm Packg. Tools
2.75 4505B05.6(  ) 2.6 3.8 5 0.2 5000
(14) 4505B08.6(  ) 2.6 3.8 8 0.2 2000
4505B10.6(  ) 2.6 3.8 10 0.2 2000
4505B12.6(  ) 2.6 3.8 12 0.2 2000
4505B20.6(  ) 2.6 3.8 20 0.2 2000
4 4506A06.6(  ) 2.8 4 6 0.2 2000
(12) 4506A08.6(  ) 2.8 4 8 0.2 2000
Seil 4506A10.6(  ) 2.8 4 10 0.2 2000
4506A12.6(  ) 2.8 4 12 0.2 2000
4506A15.6(  ) 2.8 4 15 0.2 2000
4506A20.6(  ) 2.8 4 20 0.2 1000
4506A30.6(  ) 2.8 4 30 0.2 1000
4 4506B06.6(  ) 3 4.3 6 0.25 2000
(12) 4506B08.6(  ) 3 4.3 8 0.25 2000
Litze 4506B10.6(  ) 3 4.3 10 0.25 2000
4506B11.6(  ) 3 4.3 11 0.25 2000
4506B12.6(  ) 3 4.3 12 0.25 2000
4506B15.6(  ) 3 4.3 15 0.25 1000
4506B20.6(  ) 3 4.3 20 0.25 1000
6 4507A06.6(  ) 3.6 5 6 0.2 2000
(10) 4507A08.6(  ) 3.6 5 8 0.2 2000
Seil 4507A10.6(  ) 3.6 5 10 0.2 2000
4507A12.6(  ) 3.6 5 12 0.2 2000
4507A15.6(  ) 3.6 5 15 0.2 1000
4507A20.6(  ) 3.6 5 20 0.2 1000
6 4507B06.6(  ) 4 5.5 6 0.25 2000
(10) 4507B08.6(  ) 4 5.5 8 0.25 2000
Litze 4507B10.6(  ) 4 5.5 10 0.25 2000
4507B12.6(  ) 4 5.5 12 0.25 2000
4507B15.6(  ) 4 5.5 15 0.25 1000
4507B20.6(  ) 4 5.5 20 0.25 1000
4507B30.6(  ) 4 5.5 30 0.25 1000
10 4508A06.6(  ) 4.5 6 6 0.25 1000
(8) 4508A08.6(  ) 4.5 6 8 0.25 1000
Seil 4508A12.6(  ) 4.5 6 12 0.25 1000
4508A15.6(  ) 4.5 6 15 0.25 1000
4508A20.6(  ) 4.5 6 20 0.25 1000
10 4508B06.6(  ) 5 6.5 6 0.25 1000
(8) 4508B08.6(  ) 5 6.5 8 0.25 1000
Litze 4508B12.6(  ) 5 6.5 12 0.25 1000
4508B15.6(  ) 5 6.5 15 0.25 1000
4508B20.6(  ) 5 6.5 20 0.25 500
4508B30.6(  ) 5 6.5 30 0.25 500
3984H/3997
4517 / 4529
0.1–0.3 450006.6(  ) 0.8 1.8 6 0.2 5000
(26-22) 450008.6(  ) 0.8 1.8 8 0.2 5000

(AWG) Part-No. mm mm mm mm Packg. Tools
3984J/3997
4520 / 4522
4526 / 4532
L1
D2 D1
S
16 4509A06.6(  ) 5.5 7 6 0.25 1000
(6) 4509A08.6(  ) 5.5 7 8 0.25 1000
Seil 4509A12.6(  ) 5.5 7 12 0.25 1000
4509A15.6(  ) 5.5 7 15 0.25 1000
4509A20.6(  ) 5.5 7 20 0.25 500
4509A30.6(  ) 5.5 7 30 0.25 500
16 4509B06.6(  ) 6.4 8 6 0.3 1000
(6) 4509B08.6(  ) 6.4 8 8 0.3 1000
Litze 4509B12.6(  ) 6.4 8 12 0.3 500
4509B15.6(  ) 6.4 8 15 0.3 500
4509B20.6(  ) 6.4 8 20 0.3 500
4509B30.6(  ) 6.4 8 30 0.3 500
4509B40.6(  ) 6.4 8 40 0.3 500
25 4510A12.6(  ) 7 8.8 12 0.25 500
(4) 4510A15.6(  ) 7 8.8 15 0.25 500
Seil 4510A18.6(  ) 7 8.8 18 0.25 500
4510A20.6(  ) 7 8.8 20 0.25 500
4510A40.6(  ) 7 8.8 40 0.25 500
25 4510B08.6(  ) 7.6 9.5 8 0.2 500
(4) 4510B12.6(  ) 7.6 9.5 12 0.2 500
Litze 4510B15.6(  ) 7.6 9.5 15 0.2 500
4510B18.6(  ) 7.6 9.5 18 0.2 500
4510B20.6(  ) 7.6 9.5 20 0.2 500
4510B30.6(  ) 7.6 9.5 30 0.2 500
35 451120.6(  ) 8 10.5 20 0.5 200
(2) 451130.6(  ) 8 10.5 30 0.5 200
Seil
35 451215.6(  ) 9.4 11.5 15 0.3 200